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Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Division I

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:56.08Bishop Lynch

1) Hudspeth, Lindsay 12 2) Beeson, Hadley 10

3) Todd, Stella 10 4) Robertson, Sophie 11

30.37 32.34 26.43 26.94

A2 2:02.98Addison

1) Larson, Jenna 12 2) Gerard, Allison 09

3) Young, Jessica 12 4) Bayliss, Alyanna 10

29.63 38.41 26.41 28.53

A3 2:05.90Ursuline

1) Van Hyfte, Paige 10 2) Shaff, Nikki 10

3) Shaaf, Nadia 09 4) Jones, Hailey 11

31.55 35.69 38.56 20.10

A4 2:10.15Parish

1) Sobenes, Sophia 11 2) Kaufman, Margaret E 09

3) Blue, Hannah 10 4) Chambers, Tatum R 10

32.83 34.84 36.40 26.08

A5 2:11.17Nolan Catholic

1) Fitzpatrick, Lauren 12 2) Nguyen, Madison 10

3) Burtzlaff, Claire C 12 4) Bailey, Taylor 12

36.65 37.25 57.27

A6 2:11.83John Paul II

1) Xu, Shelby 12 2) Jasadiredja, Ruth 09

3) Dao, Milan 10 4) Dobosh, Rachel 12

32.91 42.65 31.22 25.05

A7 2:31.21All Saints

1) Simpson, Caroline 11 2) Boydstun, Clara 09

3) Rodriguez, Ava 11 4) Hunkeler, Ashleigh 12

48.50 40.08 29.73 32.90

A8 2:32.98Prestonwood

1) Ringo, Rachel E 11 2) Doyle, Avery J 11

3) Glover, Lorelei R 12 4) Norfleet, Tessa C 09

41.33 43.69 36.55 31.41

 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Division II

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:05.38Grace

1) Bazzell, Liligrace 10 2) Taylor, Ashley 09

3) Roseberry, Blakely E 09 4) Thompson, Talia E 11

34.59 35.91 28.31 26.57

A2 2:07.50GFC

1) Fischer, Isabel 11 2) Brown, Katelyn 11

3) Anderson, Evi 12 4) Bradford, Lauren 12

30.28 33.20 37.63 26.39

A3 2:10.75Legacy

1) Abbink, Hannah 09 2) Knott, Taylor 09

3) Pyle, Layne 12 4) Briggs, Keeley 10

33.39 38.81 31.80 26.75

 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Division III

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:32.71D Calvary

1) Hawkins, Emily 09 2) Gattis, Zoe 12

3) Gattis, Malia 09 4) Tatum, Cheyenne 11

39.43 48.63 38.72 25.93

A2 2:34.21Alcuin

1) DeWitt, Austyn 09 2) Casas, Isa 10

3) Wick, Terry 09 4) Kim, Emily 12

41.26 40.07 40.05 32.83

A3 3:02.88Ascension

1) Harvey, Claire 11 2) Smith, Stacie 12

3) Portillo, Audrey 12 4) Stubby-kern, Abigayle 09

54.92 48.91 33.50 45.55

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Division I

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:42.34John Paul II

1) Belair, Michael 11 2) Cava, Matt 11

3) Rodriguez-Bustos, Santi 11 4) Stamper, Sage 12

24.62 30.34 25.18 22.20

A2 1:47.98Prestonwood

1) Douglass, Brody B 09 2) Works, Davis 11

3) Oliver, Micah A 11 4) Taylor, Garrett S 11

27.77 29.32 27.07 23.82

A3 1:53.05All Saints

1) Wade, Noah 12 2) Daniels, Nic 11

3) Klvac, Daniel 10 4) Comtois, Jack 12

32.13 26.60 29.08 25.24

A4 1:55.24Bishop Lynch

1) Heck, Jacob 11 2) Ponewash, Zachary 11

3) Amaro, Alejandro 11 4) Pecararo, Thomas 10

33.78 30.29 27.00 24.17

A5 1:55.33Nolan Catholic

1) Jackson, Curtis L 11 2) Black, Harry 11

3) Vu, Nhan 11 4) Nguyen, Matthew D 11

31.17 34.31 25.24 24.61

A6 2:03.37Addison

1) Smith, Mason 09 2) Huffman, Luke 10

3) Olson, Evan 09 4) Neatherlin, Reed 09

33.43 33.76 29.26 26.92

A7 2:03.91Parish

1) Humplick, Marcus B 09 2) Soule, Sam 11

3) Johnson, Aidan 11 4) Wiggans, Matthew 10

32.05 43.29 20.20 28.37

 
Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Division II

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.95Grace

1) Barry, Joshua I 10 2) Kozsuch, Kaden L 10

3) Braun, Elijah 11 4) Green, Michael R 09

27.62 29.77 27.16 22.40

A2 2:09.97GFC

1) Wambsganss, Walker 11 2) Norman, Grady 09

3) Wharton, Jake 11 4) Beardsley, Jared 11

35.26 37.26 30.21 27.24

A3 2:15.95Ftw Christian

1) Hinrichsen, Austin 12 2) Tinker, Grant 10

3) Hinrichsen, Tyler 11 4) Norman, Shane 09

39.01 35.54 1:01.52
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Event 2  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay Division III

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:07.99Shelton

1) Bransky, Josh S 11 2) Hoefken, Tom W 10

3) Osborne, Cole S 10 4) Rhodes, Cooper J 10

31.29 41.24 28.09 27.37

A2 2:15.20Ascension

1) McDaniel, Tanner 11 2) Sanders, Aiden 11

3) Gulde, Alex 12 4) Soya, Kyle 11

30.52 43.56 31.21 29.91

A3 2:15.36Alcuin

1) Blackwell, Johann 10 2) Cushing, Gregory 09

3) Blackwell, Alex 11 4) Lemons, Grant 09

36.13 35.87 27.23 36.13

A4 2:21.46WP Trinity

1) Camp, Benjamin 09 2) Jeffers, Joel 12

3) Camp, Jacob 12 4) Givens, Parker 11

38.55 33.92 34.39 34.60

A--- DQACS

1) Brant, Kase A 09 2) Fang, Leo 10

3) Bello, Adeola O 09 4) Dodd, Timothy M 09

36.79 41.62 37.82 26.25

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Bishop Lynch 101 1:58.29Beeson, Hadley

26.71 29.41 31.09 31.08

John Paul II 102 2:11.47Suwanda, Mariska

29.08 32.86 34.47 35.06

Addison 123 2:16.03Larson, Jenna

30.92 34.37 35.28 35.46

Bishop Lynch 124 2:19.21Zajicek, Anne

31.61 35.21 36.91 35.48

Liberty 095 2:21.79Blanton, Jenna

30.32 35.58 38.44 37.45

John Paul II 106 2:23.26Jones, Alyssa

31.77 36.19 38.52 36.78

Bishop Lynch 127 2:23.85Jordan, Elli

33.03 35.61 37.95 37.26

Nolan Catholic 108 2:26.87Cress, Sarah

30.55 35.49 39.74 41.09

Ursuline 129 2:30.49Risinger, Grace

33.61 36.98 39.66 40.24

Bishop Lynch 1010 2:35.08De La Rosa, Erika

34.96 39.21 40.53 40.38

Ursuline 1211 2:38.03Thomas, Jackie

33.00 39.74 42.71 42.58

Addison 1112 2:41.19Gerard, Sarah

34.67 40.87 43.68 41.97

Prestonwood 1113 2:42.41Doyle, Avery J

35.26 41.53 43.40 42.22

Nolan Catholic 1214 2:44.82Fitzpatrick, Lauren

33.36 41.45 45.67 44.34

Addison 1115 2:47.39Dewey, Olivia

34.55 2:12.84

Nolan Catholic 0916 2:47.77Carey, Maggie

36.61 42.26 45.27 43.63

Ursuline 1217 2:51.06Davis, Jo

36.23 43.14 46.70 44.99

Parish 1018 2:52.47Lemeshev, Eva

39.07 43.05

Addison 0919 2:58.19Francis, Ayla

39.97 47.17 48.62 42.43

Ursuline 1020 3:00.50Quiroz, Ana

38.49 44.77 48.22 49.02

Parish 1121 3:07.56Nielson, Anna

39.18 48.69 51.14 48.55

Nolan Catholic 0922 3:07.57Farry, Katarina

50.44 48.13

Parish 10--- DFSBlue, Hannah

Prestonwood 12--- DFSBryan, Tatum E

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Legacy 101 2:00.43Briggs, Keeley

28.61 30.48 30.94 30.40

Grace 092 2:10.20Roseberry, Blakely E

28.95 32.01 33.70 35.54

GFC 123 2:37.56Bradford, Lauren

35.62 39.57 42.15 40.22

GFC 124 2:42.67Anderson, Evi

34.53 41.58 43.60 42.96

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Eagle Christian 111 2:11.94Coffin, Faith

29.06 32.90 35.06 34.92

Lubbock Christia 112 2:38.49Rains, River

33.85 39.70 42.50 42.44

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Midland Christia 101 1:53.05Wilson, Brady M

26.00 28.16 29.61 29.28

Nolan Catholic 112 1:53.23Vu, Nhan

27.02 27.84 29.31 29.06

John Paul II 113 1:56.10Romero-Garza, Inaki

26.59 29.31 29.92 30.28

Prestonwood 094 1:57.02Douglass, Brody B

25.81 29.47 31.08 30.66

Bishop Lynch 115 2:00.47Weber, Luke

26.42 29.38 31.88 32.79

Prestonwood 116 2:03.92Oliver, Micah A

27.68 31.72 33.07 31.45

Addison 097 2:08.32Olson, Evan

29.24 32.41 33.22 33.45

Prestonwood 098 2:13.93Lawshe, Isaiah L

29.44 33.68 35.90 34.91

Bishop Lynch 099 2:18.21Ellis, Ford

30.96 34.38 37.53 35.34

Addison 0910 2:19.68Smith, Mason

30.45 34.84 37.52 36.87

Nolan Catholic 0911 2:33.91Laveden, Philippe

34.35 38.27 41.27 40.02

Parish 1012 2:33.94Nguyen, Ethan K

31.05 38.06 43.11 41.72
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(Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Division I)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Nolan Catholic 0913 2:34.85Duane-Tessier, Xavier

33.94 39.03 1:21.88

Nolan Catholic 1014 2:58.64Phan, Hoang

Parish 1015 3:21.23Rai, Rishul

42.54 50.57 53.25 54.87

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Grace 101 2:02.83Barry, Joshua I

26.95 30.73 31.87 33.28

Legacy 112 2:06.25Shultz, Joseph

28.78 31.18 32.50 33.79

FW Southwest 103 2:07.24Rall, Jack E

28.27 32.09 33.82 33.06

FW Southwest 114 2:13.28Coburn, Eric R

28.85 32.76 35.73 35.94

 
Event 4  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Classical 091 1:48.05Bell, Nathan

25.30 27.34 27.70 27.71

All Saints 122 2:01.84Paone, Anthony

26.43 29.85 32.10 33.46

Colleyville 093 2:31.19Cornell, Nathan

33.92 39.51 40.61 37.15

Alcuin 094 2:35.74Cushing, Gregory

35.73 38.39 42.39 39.23

Ascension 115 2:36.50Coulson, Sean

32.90 39.35 43.15 41.10

Vanguard 09--- DQHale, Noah

41.30

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Bishop Lynch 101 2:11.76Todd, Stella

28.04 33.44 39.57 30.71

Bishop Lynch 122 2:20.26Hudspeth, Lindsay

29.75 35.04 42.07 33.40

Ursuline 113 2:27.93Brewer, Cali

32.14 35.98 44.09 35.72

Prestonwood 114 2:33.88Reeves, Shea M

32.63 39.80 46.27 35.18

Parish 115 2:37.21Sobenes, Sophia

33.43 38.38 1:25.40

Nolan Catholic 096 2:39.33Martin, Audrey

34.76 40.37 46.59 37.61

Ursuline 097 2:40.71Shaaf, Nadia

34.06 41.74 46.04 38.87

Nolan Catholic 108 2:48.03Nguyen, Madison

34.41 46.50 1:27.12

Addison 109 2:48.86Cinatl, Caroline

36.91 43.73 49.63 38.59

Ursuline 0910 2:49.38Vahadi, Rosha

37.26 43.05 50.85 38.22

John Paul II 1211 2:54.76Romero-Garza, Regina

39.38 42.37 52.82 40.19

John Paul II 0912 2:55.84Jasadiredja, Ruth

32.80 45.94 52.20 44.90

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GFC 111 2:17.74Brown, Katelyn

29.83 36.30 39.15 32.46

FW Southwest 092 2:48.45Daramola, Tobi O

35.80 44.28 50.71 37.66

 
Event 5  Girls 200 Yard IM Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

WP Trinity 111 2:18.64Alberts, Payton F

30.10 36.36 39.19 32.99

Classical 092 2:28.69Carrigan, Leslie

32.16 38.08 43.42 35.03

Ascension 123 2:53.31Portillo, Audrey

36.48 45.24 51.82 39.77

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Nolan Catholic 121 2:18.36Nguyen, Matthew T

29.47 37.75 38.76 32.38

Bishop Lynch 112 2:22.44Ponewash, Zachary

29.36 38.56 41.49 33.03

Parish 093 2:23.35Humplick, Marcus B

30.48 37.48 43.46 31.93

Prestonwood 104 2:25.90Stathatos, Max

30.79 34.14 46.48 34.49

Bishop Lynch 095 2:26.87Sparks, Heath

31.14 37.61 44.34 33.78

Nolan Catholic 11--- DFSGonzalez, Adam R

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ftw Christian 111 2:13.23Hinrichsen, Tyler

28.19 36.07 38.70 30.27

Grace 102 2:14.10Kozsuch, Kaden L

29.72 35.69 37.89 30.80

 
Event 6  Boys 200 Yard IM Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Classical 091 2:06.87Bell, Jacob

26.56 32.73 39.71 27.87

Lubbock Christia 092 2:13.28Davidson, Gage R

28.41 37.69 36.44 30.74

Shelton 113 2:24.82Bransky, Josh S

30.55 37.26 42.44 34.57

Coram Deo 104 2:32.97Yong, Karston

30.44 37.74 48.40 36.39

Ascension 115 2:54.15McDaniel, Tanner

35.82 41.40 54.91 42.02

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ursuline 101 25.48Tsioutsias, Arianne

Parish 102 25.73Chambers, Tatum R

All Saints 113 26.91Rodriguez, Ava

Nolan Catholic 124 26.98Burtzlaff, Claire C

Bishop Lynch 115 27.28Robertson, Sophie
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(Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Division I)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ursuline 11*6 28.13Jones, Hailey

Bishop Lynch 10*6 28.13Smithen, Avery

Addison 09*8 28.17Gerard, Allison

Addison 11*8 28.17Floyd, Claire

Bishop Lynch 1210 28.58Springs, Kate

Addison 1011 29.04Bayliss, Alyanna

John Paul II 1212 29.20Dobosh, Rachel

Liberty 0913 29.21Vanvickle, Jenna

John Paul II 1114 29.60Faulk, Ava

Nolan Catholic 1015 29.65Williamson, Lauren K

Prestonwood 1016 29.82Masepohl, Thalia R

John Paul II 1017 29.89Duncan, Iris

Liberty 1018 30.13Navin, Ruby Scarlett

Prestonwood 0919 30.36Poole, Laura

Ursuline 0920 30.64Vahadi, Rosha

Nolan Catholic 1021 30.92Lee, Samantha

John Paul II 0922 31.27Coglitore, Karolina

Ursuline 0923 31.39Lawrence, Nicole

Liberty 0924 31.93Neale, Reagan

Prestonwood 0925 31.96Norfleet, Tessa C

Nolan Catholic 0926 33.22Gamarra, Liesel

Bishop Dunne 1127 33.30Gonzalez, Sofia

Parish 1128 33.40Martin, Audrey

All Saints 1229 33.64Hunkeler, Ashleigh

Addison 0930 36.79Branstetter, Jenna

Parish 1131 36.82Nielson, Anna

Parish 1032 37.16Grayson, Catherine

All Saints 1133 37.28Simpson, Caroline

All Saints 0934 37.46Garcia, Meredith

Prestonwood 1135 38.29Ringo, Rachel E

Bishop Lynch 09--- DQZajicek, Emily

Liberty 10--- DFSBielamowicz, Madi

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Grace 111 25.58Thompson, Talia E

GFC 112 26.72Fischer, Isabel

Grace 093 28.45Taylor, Ashley

Legacy 094 28.76Abbink, Hannah

Legacy 105 37.01Bardwell, Katie

GFC 106 37.07McKean, Piper

Legacy 107 37.40Corral, Isabella

Bishop Gorman 108 38.67Vahovius, Mary-Catherine

Ftw Christian 129 42.10Waldron, Sydney

Ftw Christian 1210 42.60Tucker, Allie Beth

Ftw Christian 1211 44.77Carter, Annie

 
Event 7  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Shelton 121 25.90Evangelist, Zoe

WP Trinity 112 26.29Alberts, Payton F

Coram Deo 093 26.62Gurley, Rachel

D Calvary 094 28.97Gattis, Malia

Lubbock Christia 095 29.65Cloud, Britnee

D Calvary 116 30.68Tatum, Cheyenne

Coram Deo 107 31.75Goodwin, Lily

Alcuin 098 33.46DeWitt, Austyn

Alcuin 129 33.54Kim, Emily

Alcuin 1010 33.92Casas, Isa

D Calvary 0911 34.42Hawkins, Emily

Shelton 1012 35.42Lina, Bouamar

Alcuin 1113 36.19Watson, Sydney

Lubbock Christia 0914 36.74Taylor, Brooke

Trinity 0915 38.66Adamson, Lillian Grace

Eagle Christian 1216 41.03Tobin, Lindsey

WP Trinity 1017 41.17Schroeder, Nicole

Ascension 1118 42.68Harvey, Claire

Ascension 0919 46.69Stubby-kern, Abigayle

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

John Paul II 111 21.75Belair, Michael

John Paul II 122 22.90Stamper, Sage

John Paul II 113 23.24Cava, Matt

Parish 114 23.29Johnson, Aidan

Bishop Lynch 105 23.82January, Austin A

John Paul II 116 24.27Rodriguez-Bustos, Santi

Prestonwood 117 24.52Taylor, Garrett S

Bishop Lynch 108 24.64Pecararo, Thomas

Nolan Catholic 119 24.85Nguyen, Matthew D

Bishop Lynch 1210 24.86Huerta, Javier

Liberty 1111 25.24Ahlfs, Jacob

Addison 1012 25.54Huffman, Luke

Liberty 1013 25.73Matzo, Brahm

Nolan Catholic 1114 25.96Ermish, Julian

Bishop Dunne 0915 26.02Ford, Cooper

Nolan Catholic 12*16 26.20Valdes, Jonah

Prestonwood 09*16 26.20Gaines, Grant

All Saints 12*16 26.20Comtois, Jack

Addison 0919 26.37Neatherlin, Reed

All Saints 1220 26.76Arnette, Charles

All Saints 1221 26.85Guerra, Max

Liberty 1022 27.03Monroe, Connor

Nolan Catholic 1123 27.23Jackson, Curtis L

Bishop Dunne 1224 27.73Casey-Franklin, Dorien

Parish 1125 28.11Pollack, Chase

All Saints 1226 29.24Heath, Andrew

Prestonwood 1127 29.32Penny, Barrett

Liberty 1028 30.56Liu, David

Prestonwood 0929 30.61Glover, Zane V

Parish 0930 31.69Davis, Luke

Addison 0931 37.81Campbell, Matthew

Addison 0932 40.47McElroy, Bryce

Bishop Lynch 10--- DFSBarkley, Alexander

Bishop Dunne 09--- DFSDavidson, Conner

Parish 11--- DFSRusten, Alec

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Grace 091 22.89Green, Michael R

Legacy 122 24.25Goh, Jireh

Grace 103 26.55Coffey, Eli

Bishop Gorman 104 27.28Richbourg, Bradley W

GFC 115 27.66Beardsley, Jared
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(Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Division II)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GFC 116 28.24Wharton, Jake

Grace 097 28.31Wilson, Caleb P

Legacy 128 29.05Norris, Nathan

GFC 099 29.07Norman, Grady

Grace 1010 30.01Campbell, Titus

FW Southwest 1011 30.10Ochoa, Connor E

GFC 1112 30.56Wambsganss, Walker

Ftw Christian 1213 30.88Hinrichsen, Austin

FW Southwest 1014 32.06Shen, Jerry H

Bishop Gorman 1015 32.32Barclay, Andrew R

Bishop Gorman 1016 32.57Caccitolo, Dominic J

FW Southwest 1017 32.77Rodgers, Jeremy K

Ftw Christian 0918 36.11Norman, Shane

Ftw Christian 1219 36.63Sladek, Jack

Ftw Christian 1220 39.21Fulbright, Billy

Bishop Gorman 0921 40.58Broom, Guy C

 
Event 8  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Shelton 101 24.33Osborne, Cole S

Ascension 122 25.50Gulde, Alex

Alcuin 113 25.57Blackwell, Alex

Eagle Christian 114 25.76Kainer, Alex

WP Trinity 125 26.79Jeffers, Joel

Live Oak 116 27.53Eikenhorst, Patrick

Vanguard 107 28.16Clark, Cole

WP Trinity 128 28.68Camp, Jacob

Shelton 109 29.05Hoefken, Tom W

ACS 0910 29.31Bello, Adeola O

Alcuin 1011 29.49Blackwell, Johann

WP Trinity 0912 29.61Camp, Benjamin

Colleyville 0913 30.35Sandoval, Sebastian

TYAES 0914 31.04Martinez, Ryu R

Christ the King 0915 31.35Garcia, Jackson

Ascension 1116 31.76Sanders, Aiden

Shelton 1017 32.84Fenerty, Nathan

ACS 1018 33.16Fang, Leo

Colleyville 0919 35.23Blain, Ben

WP Trinity 1120 35.35Givens, Parker

Alcuin 0921 37.67Lemons, Grant

Shelton 10--- DFSCobb, Andy J

Alcuin 10--- DFSD'Etienne, Zach

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Bishop Lynch 101 1:02.91Beeson, Hadley

28.62 34.29

John Paul II 102 1:06.66Dao, Milan

30.68 35.98

Addison 123 1:09.56Young, Jessica

31.61 37.95

Ursuline 104 1:10.24Van Hyfte, Paige

31.16 39.08

John Paul II 095 1:13.94Jasadiredja, Ruth

32.49 41.45

Ursuline 096 1:18.76Shaaf, Nadia

36.40 42.36

Liberty 107 1:26.74Navin, Ruby Scarlett

39.00 47.74

Parish 108 1:27.37Blue, Hannah

39.64 47.73

Ursuline 129 1:29.67Visokay, Sarah

40.71 48.96

Ursuline 0910 1:42.35Lawrence, Nicole

40.85 1:01.50

Nolan Catholic 12--- DQBurtzlaff, Claire C

31.06 34.43

Parish 09--- DFSMiles, Jaclyn A

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

GFC 111 1:05.27Fischer, Isabel

30.89 34.38

Legacy 122 1:14.81Pyle, Layne

33.53 41.28

Grace 103 1:16.09Bazzell, Liligrace

35.37 40.72

FW Southwest 094 1:17.42Daramola, Tobi O

35.33 42.09

Prince of Peace 115 1:18.66Velgekar, Aditi

35.17 43.49

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Pantego 111 59.48Marcus, Hannah

28.13 31.35

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

John Paul II 111 57.68Rodriguez-Bustos, Santi

26.12 31.56

Bishop Lynch 102 1:01.30Pecararo, Thomas

28.28 33.02

Bishop Lynch 113 1:01.76Amaro, Alejandro

28.66 33.10

All Saints 104 1:03.09Klvac, Daniel

29.98 33.11

Prestonwood 115 1:03.84Oliver, Micah A

28.74 35.10

Prestonwood 106 1:05.51Blaine, Austin M

29.18 36.33

Nolan Catholic 11--- DFSGonzalez, Adam R

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Grace 111 1:04.18Braun, Elijah

29.76 34.42

FW Southwest 112 1:05.30Coburn, Eric R

29.70 35.60

GFC 113 1:09.43Wharton, Jake

31.91 37.52

FW Southwest 094 1:17.30Le, Danny T

34.81 42.49
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Event 12  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

FM Coram Deo 101 1:01.23Dunaway, Alexander

28.25 32.98

Alcuin 112 1:05.05Blackwell, Alex

29.78 35.27

WP Trinity 10--- DFSMendoza, Jack C

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ursuline 101 56.78Tsioutsias, Arianne

26.79 29.99

Parish 102 57.38Chambers, Tatum R

27.27 30.11

Ursuline 123 57.97Dalton, Abby

28.15 29.82

Bishop Lynch 114 1:00.07Robertson, Sophie

29.28 30.79

Prestonwood 115 1:00.84Reeves, Shea M

29.76 31.08

Bishop Lynch 096 1:01.85Zajicek, Emily

29.42 32.43

Bishop Lynch 127 1:02.35Zajicek, Anne

29.80 32.55

Liberty 108 1:02.48Kent, Alex

29.20 33.28

Bishop Lynch 109 1:02.52Smithen, Avery

29.34 33.18

Ursuline 1110 1:03.07Jones, Hailey

30.10 32.97

Addison 1011 1:04.03Bayliss, Alyanna

30.48 33.55

Nolan Catholic 1012 1:04.11Cress, Sarah

30.74 33.37

John Paul II 1013 1:04.72Duncan, Iris

31.57 33.15

Liberty 0914 1:05.42Blanton, Jenna

31.30 34.12

Nolan Catholic 1215 1:06.25Bailey, Taylor

31.85 34.40

All Saints 0916 1:06.57Boydstun, Clara

30.86 35.71

John Paul II 1217 1:06.61Dobosh, Rachel

32.20 34.41

John Paul II 1118 1:07.02Faulk, Ava

30.82 36.20

Nolan Catholic 0919 1:07.08Martin, Audrey

31.51 35.57

Liberty 0920 1:07.18Vanvickle, Jenna

31.74 35.44

Addison 1021 1:07.37Cinatl, Caroline

31.64 35.73

Ursuline 1222 1:08.44Risinger, Grace

33.15 35.29

Prestonwood 1223 1:11.60Glover, Lorelei R

33.93 37.67

Addison 1124 1:12.21Dewey, Olivia

Addison 1125 1:14.01Branstetter, Elizabeth

33.38 40.63

John Paul II 1226 1:14.27Romero-Garza, Regina

34.49 39.78

Nolan Catholic 1227 1:15.13Fitzpatrick, Lauren

33.92 41.21

Prestonwood 0928 1:16.76Norfleet, Tessa C

35.94 40.82

Parish 1129 1:17.25Martin, Audrey

All Saints 1230 1:23.14Hunkeler, Ashleigh

Parish 1031 1:27.58Grayson, Catherine

40.44 47.14

All Saints 0932 1:28.31Garcia, Meredith

41.85 46.46

All Saints 1133 1:28.97Simpson, Caroline

41.17 47.80

Prestonwood 1134 1:31.20Ringo, Rachel E

41.69 49.51

Parish 1235 1:32.28Patel, Sahair

Liberty 10--- DFSBielamowicz, Madi

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Grace 111 57.11Thompson, Talia E

27.35 29.76

Grace 092 57.33Roseberry, Blakely E

27.77 29.56

Legacy 123 1:01.96Pyle, Layne

29.44 32.52

Legacy 094 1:06.41Knott, Taylor

31.72 34.69

FW Southwest 095 1:08.44Parish, Fiona

32.54 35.90

GFC 106 1:12.80Aughenbaugh, Ellen

34.40 38.40

Legacy 107 1:28.92Corral, Isabella

GFC 108 1:30.66McKean, Piper

42.23 48.43

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Pantego 111 54.17Marcus, Hannah

26.31 27.86

Coram Deo 092 58.50Gurley, Rachel

28.23 30.27

WP Trinity 113 59.00Harless, Madison E

28.11 30.89

Coram Deo 104 1:00.47Whitmer, Katherine

28.56 31.91

Eagle Christian 115 1:00.86Coffin, Faith

28.70 32.16

Classical 096 1:02.47Carrigan, Leslie

29.94 32.53

D Calvary 097 1:04.83Gattis, Malia

30.60 34.23

Lubbock Christia 098 1:07.11Cloud, Britnee

32.59 34.52
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(Event 13  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle Division III)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Alcuin 099 1:16.75Wick, Terry

36.08 40.67

Alcuin 1210 1:17.99Kim, Emily

36.53 41.46

Shelton 1011 1:21.39Lina, Bouamar

Alcuin 1112 1:26.07Watson, Sydney

39.33 46.74

Alcuin 0913 1:29.43Barron, Zodie

38.63 50.80

Trinity 0914 1:32.82Adamson, Lillian Grace

42.10 50.72

WP Trinity 1015 1:33.53Schroeder, Nicole

41.83 51.70

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

John Paul II 111 47.41Belair, Michael

22.75 24.66

All Saints 112 48.72Daniels, Nic

23.62 25.10

Prestonwood 113 51.05Works, Davis

24.17 26.88

Bishop Lynch 104 51.29January, Austin A

24.83 26.46

Parish 115 53.40Johnson, Aidan

25.96 27.44

Prestonwood 116 53.84Taylor, Garrett S

25.76 28.08

Liberty 117 56.38Ahlfs, Jacob

27.28 29.10

Nolan Catholic 118 56.61Nguyen, Matthew D

27.38 29.23

Nolan Catholic 119 57.08Jackson, Curtis L

27.29 29.79

Bishop Lynch 1210 57.85Huerta, Javier

25.71 32.14

Nolan Catholic 1111 58.69Black, Harry

28.19 30.50

Bishop Dunne 0912 58.95Ford, Cooper

28.53 30.42

Liberty 1013 59.71Matzo, Brahm

27.83 31.88

All Saints 1214 1:01.06Guerra, Max

28.90 32.16

Liberty 1015 1:01.17Monroe, Connor

29.19 31.98

All Saints 1216 1:02.48Comtois, Jack

28.13 34.35

Nolan Catholic 1017 1:02.69Morton, William

29.74 32.95

John Paul II 0918 1:03.02Campo, Sebastian

29.71 33.31

Prestonwood 1119 1:04.68Penny, Barrett

30.82 33.86

Parish 1120 1:05.13Sheena, Alex

29.63 35.50

Parish 1021 1:06.42Wiggans, Matthew

30.55 35.87

John Paul II 0922 1:08.14Faulk, Gideon

32.25 35.89

Parish 1123 1:08.26Soule, Sam

31.83 36.43

All Saints 1224 1:08.38Heath, Andrew

32.38 36.00

Addison 1025 1:09.73Rodriguez, Samuel

32.35 37.38

Prestonwood 0926 1:11.90Glover, Zane V

34.65 37.25

Bishop Lynch 1027 1:11.92Hull, Ethan

32.64 39.28

Addison 0928 1:14.07Sunwoo, Justin

34.60 39.47

Addison 0929 1:15.53Walters, Logan

35.23 40.30

Addison 1030 1:18.47Rogers, Jackson

35.03 43.44

Bishop Lynch 10--- DFSBarkley, Alexander

Bishop Dunne 09--- DFSDavidson, Conner

John Paul II 12--- DFSCampo, Cristian

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ftw Christian 101 57.63Tinker, Grant

27.76 29.87

GFC 112 1:03.25Beardsley, Jared

30.72 32.53

Grace 093 1:03.99Turner, Jackson

GFC 094 1:06.88Norman, Grady

31.59 35.29

FW Southwest 095 1:07.41Le, Danny T

31.92 35.49

Legacy 126 1:08.53Norris, Nathan

32.42 36.11

FW Southwest 107 1:11.83Ochoa, Connor E

32.14 39.69

GFC 098 1:12.03Heimann, Garrett

35.06 36.97

Bishop Gorman 109 1:13.45Barclay, Andrew R

35.12 38.33

Ftw Christian 0910 1:21.34Norman, Shane

38.13 43.21

FW Southwest 10--- DFSShen, Jerry H

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

FM Coram Deo 101 53.36Dunaway, Alexander

25.20 28.16

Coram Deo 102 59.69Yong, Karston

28.20 31.49

Eagle Christian 113 1:02.27Kainer, Alex

29.11 33.16

Eagle Christian 094 1:03.20Reynolds, Josiah

29.83 33.37
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(Event 14  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle Division III)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

ACS 095 1:04.02Brant, Kase A

30.69 33.33

Vanguard 106 1:04.29Clark, Cole

30.26 34.03

Shelton 107 1:05.15Hoefken, Tom W

31.16 33.99

WP Trinity 128 1:06.23Camp, Jacob

32.18 34.05

Ascension 119 1:06.42Coulson, Sean

31.57 34.85

Shelton 1010 1:07.00Rhodes, Cooper J

32.15 34.85

Colleyville 0911 1:09.24Sandoval, Sebastian

31.60 37.64

Ascension 1112 1:10.76Soya, Kyle

32.30 38.46

WP Trinity 1113 1:12.93Baldridge, Malen

35.02 37.91

ACS 0914 1:14.11Dodd, Timothy M

Shelton 1015 1:16.71Fenerty, Nathan

38.33 38.38

Alcuin 0916 1:28.88Lemons, Grant

39.19 49.69

Colleyville 0917 1:29.18Blain, Ben

40.85 48.33

WP Trinity 0918 1:37.02Chesney, Micah

41.96 55.06

Shelton 10--- DFSCobb, Andy J

Alcuin 10--- DFSD'Etienne, Zach

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Bishop Lynch 101 5:14.79Todd, Stella

28.58 30.66 31.49 31.54

31.83 32.29 32.28 32.31

32.34 31.47

John Paul II 102 5:56.61Suwanda, Mariska

30.76 33.80 35.23 36.48

36.77 37.04 36.40 36.46

36.68 36.99

Liberty 103 6:09.05Kent, Alex

32.33 35.83 37.40 37.43

38.34 37.59 38.28 38.06

38.14 35.65

Bishop Lynch 124 6:21.86Jordan, Elli

33.88

39.40

1:17.14

John Paul II 105 6:32.17Jones, Alyssa

32.99 37.51 38.81 39.18

40.47 40.25 41.47 41.10

41.25 39.14

Ursuline 106 6:32.26Shaff, Nikki

33.32 37.24 39.12 39.69

41.16 41.37 40.59 40.82

39.63 39.32

Bishop Lynch 107 7:10.56De La Rosa, Erika

37.34 40.68 41.66 43.94

43.48 44.34 44.97 45.72

45.31 43.12

Ursuline 108 7:24.74Spencer, Montse

35.44 42.16 42.64 45.45

47.54 48.23 46.73 47.18

46.15 43.22

Ursuline 12--- DFSWongso, Priscilla A

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Legacy 101 5:17.16Briggs, Keeley

29.70 31.55 31.90 32.27

32.20 31.96 32.32 32.36

32.21 30.69

GFC 112 5:25.23Brown, Katelyn

29.89 32.06 32.62 33.01

33.03 33.36 33.57 33.49

32.90 31.30

 
Event 15  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Shelton 111 5:25.15Groff, Caitlyn M

29.59 32.05 32.58 33.11

33.17 33.51 33.91 33.16

33.06 31.01

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Midland Christia 101 5:07.21Wilson, Brady M

28.01 30.31 31.17 30.91

31.37 31.18 31.17 31.31

31.49 30.29

Nolan Catholic 112 5:19.44Vu, Nhan

28.60 30.87 32.13 32.26

32.17 32.27 33.67 33.38

33.49 30.60

John Paul II 113 5:20.19Romero-Garza, Inaki

28.61 32.18 32.38 33.24

32.97 32.65 32.95 32.96

31.98 30.27

Bishop Lynch 114 5:43.48Heck, Jacob

27.68 31.93 34.15 35.40

35.55 35.68 35.99 36.10

36.48 34.52

Bishop Lynch 095 5:47.29Sparks, Heath

29.76 34.62 36.37 36.55

35.75 34.51 34.46 36.40

36.35 32.52

All Saints 106 5:49.78Klvac, Daniel

30.36 33.40 34.91 35.16

35.32 35.94 36.41 36.35

36.73 35.20

Prestonwood 107 5:54.02Stathatos, Max

30.37 34.36 35.28 36.38

36.53 35.71 36.47 37.32

36.48 35.12
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Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ftw Christian 101 5:41.38Tinker, Grant

29.61 32.83 34.33 34.58

35.31 35.47 35.47 35.09

35.31 33.38

 
Event 16  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Classical 091 4:56.33Bell, Nathan

26.79 29.44 30.26 30.44

30.30 30.55 29.60 30.77

29.95 28.23

All Saints 122 5:33.04Paone, Anthony

29.00 32.26 32.77 33.13

33.54 34.49 34.20 34.67

34.61 34.37

Colleyville 093 6:56.16Cornell, Nathan

35.95 39.95 42.09 42.00

42.73 43.56 43.96

41.13

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division I

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:47.36Ursuline

1) Jones, Hailey 11 2) Dalton, Abby 12

3) Brewer, Cali 11 4) Tsioutsias, Arianne 10

27.93 26.84 27.40 25.19

A2 1:49.40Bishop Lynch

1) Zajicek, Emily 09 2) Robertson, Sophie 11

3) Smithen, Avery 10 4) Hudspeth, Lindsay 12

28.06 27.36 27.71 26.27

A3 1:51.03Addison

1) Gerard, Allison 09 2) Floyd, Claire 11

3) Larson, Jenna 12 4) Young, Jessica 12

28.09 28.82 27.35 26.77

A4 1:54.31Nolan Catholic

1) Nguyen, Madison 10 2) Williamson, Lauren K 10

3) Burtzlaff, Claire C 12 4) Cress, Sarah 10

30.10 29.26 27.36 27.59

A5 1:57.04John Paul II

1) Dao, Milan 10 2) Xu, Shelby 12

3) Dobosh, Rachel 12 4) Suwanda, Mariska 10

28.11 31.64 29.59 27.70

A6 1:58.65Prestonwood

1) Poole, Laura 09 2) Masepohl, Thalia R 10

3) Glover, Lorelei R 12 4) Reeves, Shea M 11

30.90 30.41 32.94 24.40

A7 1:58.98Liberty

1) Blanton, Jenna 09 2) Navin, Ruby Scarlett 10

3) Kent, Alex 10 4) Vanvickle, Jenna 09

32.62 30.38 26.83 29.15

A8 2:05.75Parish

1) Lemeshev, Eva 10 2) Blue, Hannah 10

3) Martin, Audrey 11 4) Kaufman, Margaret E 09

31.32 35.28 31.35 27.80

A9 2:07.56All Saints

1) Boydstun, Clara 09 2) Simpson, Caroline 11

3) Hunkeler, Ashleigh 12 4) Rodriguez, Ava 11

29.24 39.96 32.22 26.14

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division II

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:11.61Legacy

1) Pyle, Layne 12 2) Corral, Isabella 10

3) Bardwell, Katie 10 4) Briggs, Keeley 10

28.73 38.94 37.08 26.86

 
Event 17  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division III

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:05.70Lubbock Christia

1) Taylor, Brooke 09 2) Cloud, Britnee 09

3) Rains, River 11 4) Lee, Sophie 11

35.16 29.86 30.34 30.34

A2 2:10.88D Calvary

1) Tatum, Cheyenne 11 2) Gattis, Zoe 12

3) Hawkins, Emily 09 4) Gattis, Malia 09

30.67 37.41 1:02.89

A3 2:16.11Alcuin

1) Casas, Isa 10 2) Kim, Emily 12

3) DeWitt, Austyn 09 4) Wick, Terry 09

38.04 30.78 33.43 33.86

A4 2:32.77Ascension

1) Smith, Stacie 12 2) Stubby-kern, Abigayle 09

3) Harvey, Claire 11 4) Portillo, Audrey 12

35.03 44.10 40.87 32.77

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division I

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:30.85John Paul II

1) Cava, Matt 11 2) Romero-Garza, Inaki 11

3) Stamper, Sage 12 4) Belair, Michael 11

23.37 23.63 22.33 21.52

A2 1:35.00Bishop Lynch

1) January, Austin A 10 2) Huerta, Javier 12

3) Pecararo, Thomas 10 4) Weber, Luke 11

23.95 25.71 22.19 23.15

A3 1:38.74Nolan Catholic

1) Nguyen, Matthew D 11 2) Ermish, Julian 11

3) Nguyen, Matthew T 12 4) Vu, Nhan 11

25.20 25.26 24.99 23.29

A4 1:42.83Prestonwood

1) Taylor, Garrett S 11 2) Stathatos, Max 10

3) Gaines, Grant 09 4) Oliver, Micah A 11

24.66 25.77 34.04 18.36

A5 1:45.20Addison

1) Neatherlin, Reed 09 2) Smith, Mason 09

3) Olson, Evan 09 4) Huffman, Luke 10

26.50 26.98 26.15 25.57

A6 1:45.28All Saints

1) Guerra, Max 12 2) Wade, Noah 12

3) Arnette, Charles 12 4) Comtois, Jack 12

27.42 26.22 26.31 25.33
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(Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division I)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A7 1:51.80Liberty

1) Liu, David 10 2) Monroe, Connor 10

3) Matzo, Brahm 10 4) Ahlfs, Jacob 11

30.49 27.73 27.94 25.64

A8 1:51.97Parish

1) Pollack, Chase 11 2) Nguyen, Ethan K 10

3) Sheena, Alex 11 4) Wiggans, Matthew 10

27.52 28.55 27.52 28.38

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division II

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:38.65Grace

1) Kozsuch, Kaden L 10 2) Barry, Joshua I 10

3) Braun, Elijah 11 4) Green, Michael R 09

25.00 24.99 25.82 22.84

A2 1:53.29FW Southwest

1) Le, Danny T 09 2) Ochoa, Connor E 10

3) Coburn, Eric R 11 4) Rall, Jack E 10

30.57 31.22 25.55 25.95

A3 1:56.34GFC

1) Norman, Grady 09 2) Wambsganss, Walker 11

3) Wharton, Jake 11 4) Beardsley, Jared 11

29.23 29.67 29.66 27.78

A4 2:04.50Ftw Christian

1) Tinker, Grant 10 2) Fulbright, Billy 12

3) Sladek, Jack 12 4) Hinrichsen, Tyler 11

27.10 34.90 40.23 22.27

 
Event 18  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle Relay Division III

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:49.84Shelton

1) Bransky, Josh S 11 2) Rhodes, Cooper J 10

3) Osborne, Cole S 10 4) Hoefken, Tom W 10

28.60 31.89 25.17 24.18

A2 1:55.88WP Trinity

1) Camp, Jacob 12 2) Baldridge, Malen 11

3) Camp, Benjamin 09 4) Jeffers, Joel 12

28.98 29.91 29.51 27.48

A3 1:57.29Ascension

1) Sanders, Aiden 11 2) Coulson, Sean 11

3) Soya, Kyle 11 4) Gulde, Alex 12

32.21 28.29 31.45 25.34

A4 2:03.38Alcuin

1) Blackwell, Alex 11 2) Cushing, Gregory 09

3) Lemons, Grant 09 4) Blackwell, Johann 10

29.56 30.30 41.57 21.95

A5 2:04.71ACS

1) Brant, Kase A 09 2) Fang, Leo 10

3) Dodd, Timothy M 09 4) Bello, Adeola O 09

29.95 33.23 32.52 29.01

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Bishop Lynch 121 1:03.27Hudspeth, Lindsay

30.26 33.01

Addison 122 1:04.11Larson, Jenna

31.41 32.70

All Saints 113 1:07.29Rodriguez, Ava

31.55 35.74

Ursuline 104 1:07.63Van Hyfte, Paige

32.72 34.91

Parish 115 1:10.41Sobenes, Sophia

34.37 36.04

Bishop Lynch 096 1:12.50Hess, Angie

Ursuline 127 1:13.89Thomas, Jackie

35.36 38.53

John Paul II 128 1:14.13Xu, Shelby

36.09 38.04

John Paul II 099 1:19.58Coglitore, Karolina

Prestonwood 1210 1:19.92Glover, Lorelei R

38.98 40.94

Ursuline 1211 1:19.94Visokay, Sarah

38.25 41.69

Nolan Catholic 1012 1:21.91Lee, Samantha

39.23 42.68

Liberty 0913 1:21.94Neale, Reagan

Addison 1114 1:28.08Burke, Hannah

41.06 47.02

Bishop Lynch 0915 1:29.68Dahlman, Sidney

41.03 48.65

Bishop Dunne 1116 1:31.71Gonzalez, Sofia

44.81 46.90

John Paul II 0917 1:31.74Moubarak, Chloe

43.78 47.96

John Paul II 0918 1:33.33McNeil, Lauren

Addison 1119 1:35.65Branstetter, Elizabeth

45.17 50.48

Parish 1220 1:40.78Patel, Sahair

Nolan Catholic 1021 1:42.78Lozano, Annalise H

47.92 54.86

Ursuline 1022 1:47.62Mulenex, Madelyn

51.05 56.57

Addison 10--- DQSomich, Anna

47.65 53.02

Nolan Catholic 09--- DQFarry, Katarina

47.20 51.77

Nolan Catholic 12--- DQBailey, Taylor

40.78 43.88

Parish 10--- DFSLemeshev, Eva

Parish 12--- DFSNeil, Rachel

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Legacy 091 1:13.00Abbink, Hannah

34.92 38.08

Grace 102 1:13.64Bazzell, Liligrace

36.18 37.46

 
Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Coram Deo 101 1:05.53Whitmer, Katherine

31.89 33.64

WP Trinity 112 1:06.92Harless, Madison E

31.66 35.26
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(Event 19  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Division III)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Coram Deo 103 1:17.59Goodwin, Lily

37.10 40.49

Lubbock Christia 114 1:18.67Rains, River

38.59 40.08

Lubbock Christia 095 1:28.00Taylor, Brooke

41.74 46.26

Alcuin 096 1:34.35DeWitt, Austyn

43.76 50.59

Alcuin 097 1:36.17Wick, Terry

Ascension 128 1:36.41Smith, Stacie

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Prestonwood 091 57.70Douglass, Brody B

27.90 29.80

Bishop Lynch 112 1:06.09Amaro, Alejandro

32.27 33.82

Prestonwood 093 1:06.74Gaines, Grant

32.75 33.99

Prestonwood 104 1:07.64Blaine, Austin M

32.40 35.24

Bishop Lynch 095 1:09.26Ellis, Ford

33.87 35.39

Nolan Catholic 126 1:09.71Valdes, Jonah

33.55 36.16

Bishop Lynch 117 1:10.70Heck, Jacob

33.67 37.03

Nolan Catholic 118 1:12.17Ermish, Julian

35.56 36.61

John Paul II 099 1:16.30Campo, Sebastian

Nolan Catholic 0910 1:20.15Venegas, Diego

Nolan Catholic 0911 1:20.70Laveden, Philippe

39.56 41.14

Parish 1012 1:26.67Nguyen, Ethan K

41.58 45.09

Parish 10--- DQRai, Rishul

46.90 54.06

Parish 11--- DFSRusten, Alec

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Grace 101 1:02.84Barry, Joshua I

29.63 33.21

Bishop Gorman 102 1:05.93Richbourg, Bradley W

32.08 33.85

Grace 113 1:08.28Braun, Elijah

33.30 34.98

Grace 094 1:14.78Turner, Jackson

Grace 095 1:22.30Wilson, Caleb P

GFC 116 1:22.66Wambsganss, Walker

39.05 43.61

Ftw Christian 127 1:29.95Hinrichsen, Austin

Bishop Gorman 09--- DQBroom, Guy C

55.21 57.74

 
Event 20  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Classical 091 56.61Bell, Jacob

27.57 29.04

Ascension 112 1:11.12McDaniel, Tanner

32.31 38.81

Live Oak 113 1:11.93Eikenhorst, Patrick

33.19 38.74

Christ the King 094 1:18.52Garcia, Jackson

ACS 095 1:19.14Brant, Kase A

39.52 39.62

ACS 096 1:26.67Bello, Adeola O

41.89 44.78

WP Trinity 117 1:31.25Givens, Parker

44.55 46.70

Alcuin 10--- DQBlackwell, Johann

39.30 42.43

WP Trinity 09--- DQCamp, Benjamin

Vanguard 09--- DFSHale, Noah

WP Trinity 10--- DFSMendoza, Jack C

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Ursuline 121 1:16.18Dalton, Abby

35.88 40.30

Parish 092 1:18.11Kaufman, Margaret E

36.52 41.59

Ursuline 113 1:18.74Brewer, Cali

36.80 41.94

Ursuline 104 1:19.16Shaff, Nikki

37.05 42.11

Addison 115 1:21.96Floyd, Claire

39.03 42.93

Nolan Catholic 106 1:23.69Nguyen, Madison

39.65 44.04

Addison 117 1:24.94Gerard, Sarah

40.80 44.14

Bishop Lynch 118 1:27.06Collins, Martha

39.40 47.66

Nolan Catholic 109 1:27.16Williamson, Lauren K

41.51 45.65

Nolan Catholic 0910 1:28.21Carey, Maggie

42.28 45.93

All Saints 0911 1:29.70Boydstun, Clara

Prestonwood 0912 1:30.21Poole, Laura

Nolan Catholic 0913 1:31.87Gamarra, Liesel

43.66 48.21

Prestonwood 1014 1:31.95Masepohl, Thalia R

42.48 49.47

Bishop Lynch 1115 1:33.66Eliason, Sofia

44.64 49.02

John Paul II 0916 1:34.46Flores, Kery

44.41 50.05

Addison 0917 1:34.80Francis, Ayla

Ursuline 1118 1:37.99Skelly, Ellie

45.58 52.41
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Results - TAPPS Region

(Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Division I)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

John Paul II 1119 1:40.10Mace, Jamieson

45.12 54.98

Prestonwood 1120 1:40.36Doyle, Avery J

46.44 53.92

Prestonwood 12--- DFSBryan, Tatum E

Parish 12--- DFSNeil, Rachel

Addison 11--- DFSBurke, Hannah

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Grace 091 1:16.11Taylor, Ashley

36.88 39.23

GFC 122 1:19.43Anderson, Evi

37.24 42.19

Prince of Peace 113 1:21.40Velgekar, Aditi

37.07 44.33

GFC 104 1:21.63Aughenbaugh, Ellen

37.75 43.88

FW Southwest 095 1:24.16Parish, Fiona

40.20 43.96

Legacy 096 1:26.08Knott, Taylor

39.52 46.56

GFC 127 1:26.89Bradford, Lauren

Bishop Gorman 108 1:49.73Vahovius, Mary-Catherine

49.25 1:00.48

Legacy 10--- DQBardwell, Katie

47.72 54.36

 
Event 21  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Shelton 111 1:09.15Groff, Caitlyn M

32.83 36.32

Shelton 122 1:11.85Evangelist, Zoe

33.91 37.94

Lubbock Christia 113 1:27.00Lee, Sophie

41.26 45.74

Alcuin 104 1:30.46Casas, Isa

42.87 47.59

Eagle Christian 125 1:56.17Tobin, Lindsey

54.71 1:01.46

Alcuin 09--- DFSFreedman, Natalia

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Division I

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

All Saints 111 59.21Daniels, Nic

27.42 31.79

Prestonwood 112 1:06.17Works, Davis

31.26 34.91

Bishop Lynch 113 1:07.17Weber, Luke

31.60 35.57

Prestonwood 094 1:09.21Lawshe, Isaiah L

32.37 36.84

Nolan Catholic 125 1:09.36Nguyen, Matthew T

32.95 36.41

Parish 096 1:09.77Humplick, Marcus B

33.01 36.76

Bishop Lynch 117 1:11.93Ponewash, Zachary

33.95 37.98

All Saints 128 1:14.46Arnette, Charles

34.45 40.01

Nolan Catholic 119 1:16.97Black, Harry

35.50 41.47

Nolan Catholic 1010 1:17.27Morton, William

36.11 41.16

Parish 1111 1:22.39Soule, Sam

38.95 43.44

Bishop Lynch 0912 1:24.46Coleman, Terrance

38.19 46.27

Bishop Lynch 1113 1:27.26Ramachandran, Shyam

40.48 46.78

Parish 0914 1:33.74Davis, Luke

42.61 51.13

Addison 1015 1:34.70Rodriguez, Samuel

43.10 51.60

Nolan Catholic 1216 1:41.05Tijerina, Jon R

48.11 52.94

Addison 0917 1:41.73Walters, Logan

48.12 53.61

Addison 1018 1:43.70Rogers, Jackson

44.89 58.81

Parish 11--- DQPollack, Chase

35.66 44.69

Bishop Dunne 12--- DFSCasey-Franklin, Dorien

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Division II

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Grace 091 1:02.22Green, Michael R

29.05 33.17

Grace 102 1:05.58Kozsuch, Kaden L

31.89 33.69

Ftw Christian 113 1:08.57Hinrichsen, Tyler

32.29 36.28

Legacy 124 1:11.54Goh, Jireh

32.74 38.80

Grace 105 1:13.18Coffey, Eli

34.69 38.49

FW Southwest 106 1:13.50Rall, Jack E

33.89 39.61

Legacy 117 1:13.92Shultz, Joseph

35.31 38.61

Grace 108 1:23.59Campbell, Titus

39.75 43.84

FW Southwest 109 1:31.75Rodgers, Jeremy K

43.78 47.97

Bishop Gorman 10--- DQCaccitolo, Dominic J

43.39 47.50

 
Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Division III

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Lubbock Christia 091 1:03.96Davidson, Gage R

30.45 33.51

Shelton 102 1:08.15Osborne, Cole S

32.23 35.92
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Results - TAPPS Region

(Event 22  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke Division III)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Shelton 113 1:11.93Bransky, Josh S

33.74 38.19

Eagle Christian 094 1:21.82Reynolds, Josiah

37.39 44.43

WP Trinity 125 1:23.33Jeffers, Joel

39.23 44.10

Alcuin 096 1:23.85Cushing, Gregory

39.38 44.47

TYAES 097 1:33.80Martinez, Ryu R

43.86 49.94

ACS 108 1:35.31Fang, Leo

Ascension 119 1:41.32Sanders, Aiden

46.06 55.26

ACS 0910 1:42.10Dodd, Timothy M

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division I

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:54.09Bishop Lynch

1) Beeson, Hadley 10 2) Zajicek, Anne 12

3) Smithen, Avery 10 4) Todd, Stella 10

25.96 54.85 29.85 1:02.33

29.23 1:02.55 25.85 54.36

A2 3:58.60Ursuline

1) Brewer, Cali 11 2) Dalton, Abby 12

3) Van Hyfte, Paige 10 4) Tsioutsias, Arianne 10

30.28 1:03.12 28.09 58.84

28.08 1:00.46 26.30 56.18

A3 4:14.93John Paul II

1) Dao, Milan 10 2) Xu, Shelby 12

3) Duncan, Iris 10 4) Suwanda, Mariska 10

29.42 1:01.33 30.76 1:07.69

31.22

A4 4:17.04Parish

1) Sobenes, Sophia 11 2) Lemeshev, Eva 10

3) Kaufman, Margaret E 09 4) Chambers, Tatum R 10

29.11 1:00.57 33.66 1:11.22

31.98 1:10.39 24.21 54.86

A5 4:22.42Addison

1) Young, Jessica 12 2) Gerard, Allison 09

3) Cinatl, Caroline 10 4) Floyd, Claire 11

28.40 1:00.55 33.19 1:10.96

30.85 1:07.69 29.07 1:03.22

A6 4:29.92Liberty

1) Vanvickle, Jenna 09 2) Navin, Ruby Scarlett 10

3) Blanton, Jenna 09 4) Kent, Alex 10

31.59 1:17.97 22.95 1:04.10

29.34 1:05.84 29.20 1:02.01

A7 4:31.02Nolan Catholic

1) Bailey, Taylor 12 2) Cress, Sarah 10

3) Martin, Audrey 09 4) Fitzpatrick, Lauren 12

32.60 1:08.86 30.56 1:03.97

30.44 1:06.91 31.51 1:11.28

A8 4:39.78Prestonwood

1) Poole, Laura 09 2) Masepohl, Thalia R 10

3) Doyle, Avery J 11 4) Reeves, Shea M 11

33.59 1:13.97 1:09.63

34.82 1:14.33 29.90 1:01.85

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division II

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:11.27Grace

1) Roseberry, Blakely E 09 2) Taylor, Ashley 09

3) Bazzell, Liligrace 10 4) Thompson, Talia E 11

28.70 1:06.90 23.44 58.72

32.24 1:07.67 16.03 57.98

A2 4:23.10GFC

1) Fischer, Isabel 11 2) Anderson, Evi 12

3) Bradford, Lauren 12 4) Brown, Katelyn 11

28.47 59.63 33.99 1:11.78

34.81 1:12.46 28.17 59.23

 
Event 23  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division III

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 6:16.94Ascension

1) Smith, Stacie 12 2) Harvey, Claire 11

3) Stubby-kern, Abigayle 09 4) Portillo, Audrey 12

40.91 1:30.49 50.56 1:44.35

50.90 1:49.65 32.99 1:12.45

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division I

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:29.77John Paul II

1) Cava, Matt 11 2) Romero-Garza, Inaki 11

3) Stamper, Sage 12 4) Rodriguez-Bustos, Santi 11

25.97 54.80 25.17 53.19

25.20 51.89 14.50 49.89

A2 3:35.10Bishop Lynch

1) Weber, Luke 11 2) Ponewash, Zachary 11

3) Barkley, Alexander 10 4) January, Austin A 10

25.43 52.23 25.75 54.18

26.45 56.21 24.97 52.48

A3 3:50.93Nolan Catholic

1) Jackson, Curtis L 11 2) Ermish, Julian 11

3) Nguyen, Matthew T 12 4) Valdes, Jonah 12

27.72 56.89 28.01 58.51

27.06 57.21 27.70 58.32

A4 3:53.73All Saints

1) Arnette, Charles 12 2) Daniels, Nic 11

3) Guerra, Max 12 4) Klvac, Daniel 10

1:02.95 22.94 48.62

15.17

A5 4:02.57Parish

1) Humplick, Marcus B 09 2) Sheena, Alex 11

3) Wiggans, Matthew 10 4) Johnson, Aidan 11

27.46 57.02 30.86 1:06.56

30.33 1:07.89 18.09 51.10

A6 4:03.86Addison

1) Olson, Evan 09 2) Smith, Mason 09

3) Neatherlin, Reed 09 4) Huffman, Luke 10

1:07.96 25.78 57.90

28.12 58.91 27.39 59.09

A7 4:15.42Liberty

1) Liu, David 10 2) Monroe, Connor 10

3) Matzo, Brahm 10 4) Ahlfs, Jacob 11

31.95 1:13.23 29.90 1:02.05

29.26 1:03.64 56.48 56.50
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(Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division I)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A--- DQPrestonwood

1) Douglass, Brody B 09 2) Lawshe, Isaiah L 09

3) Blaine, Austin M 10 4) Works, Davis 11

25.53 54.08 28.70 1:00.57

28.32 1:02.41 24.05 50.68

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division II

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:18.27FW Southwest

1) Le, Danny T 09 2) Shen, Jerry H 10

3) Ochoa, Connor E 10 4) Rall, Jack E 10

31.63 1:06.80 35.57 1:17.60

25.10 56.11 27.91 57.76

A2 4:23.86Grace

1) Coffey, Eli 10 2) Turner, Jackson 09

3) Wilson, Caleb P 09 4) Campbell, Titus 10

30.56 1:01.50 31.85 1:06.06

34.68 1:09.07 32.39 1:07.23

 
Event 24  Boys 400 Yard Freestyle Relay Division III

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 4:45.82Ascension

1) McDaniel, Tanner 11 2) Coulson, Sean 11

3) Soya, Kyle 11 4) Gulde, Alex 12

32.65 1:09.42 36.24 1:16.33

36.85 1:18.85 30.73 1:01.22
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Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Girls - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 Dallas Bishop Lynch 136. 50Dallas Bishop Lynch

 2 Ursuline Academy of Dallas 117. 50Ursuline Academy of Dallas

 3 Tyler Grace Community 96Tyler Grace Community

 4 Grapevine Faith Christain 92Grapevine Faith Christain

 5 Legacy Christian Academy 91Legacy Christian Academy

 6 Addison Trinity Christian  D-I 60Addison Trinity Christian  D-I

 7 John Paul II High School 59John Paul II High School

 8 Dallas Parish Episcopal School 52Dallas Parish Episcopal School

 9 Amarillo Ascension Academy 47Amarillo Ascension Academy

 10 Lubbock Christian School 45Lubbock Christian School

 11 Denton Calvary Swim Team 42Denton Calvary Swim Team

 12 Alcuin School 37Alcuin School
 875.00Total

Boys - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 Tyler Grace Community 143Tyler Grace Community

 2 John Paul II High School 109John Paul II High School

 3 Dallas Bishop Lynch 106Dallas Bishop Lynch

 4 Plano Prestonwood Christian Ac 90Plano Prestonwood Christian Ac

 5 Dallas Shelton School 66Dallas Shelton School

 5 Amarillo Ascension Academy 66Amarillo Ascension Academy

 7 Fort Worth Nolan Catholic 64Fort Worth Nolan Catholic

 7 Fort Worth Southwest Christian 64Fort Worth Southwest Christian

 9 Fort Worth Christian School 57Fort Worth Christian School

 10 Grapevine Faith Christain 55Grapevine Faith Christain

 11 All Saints' Episcopal School 53All Saints' Episcopal School

 12 Alcuin School 43Alcuin School
 916.00Total


